

2008

EXPENDITURE

			€	€	
	Date	Details	Amount	Total	
1	2/1	Postage - Pack	2.60	2.60	1
2	5/1	1,000 leaflets + cutting	45.00	47.60	2
3	7/1	Postage - Pack	6.75	54.35	3
4	17/1	1,000 leaflets + cutting	48.00	102.35	4
5	21/1	1,500 leaflets	55.00	157.35	5
6	21/1	Postage - Packs 4 @ 1.30	5.20	162.55	6
7	22/1	11 Large Envelopes	7.70	170.25	7
8	29/1	Postage - Packs - 7 @ 1.30 + 1 @ 1.85	10.95	181.20	8
9	1/2	Postage - Pack	5.70	186.90	9
10	7/2	Chinese Embassy - 1,000 leaflets + 4 Posters	61.60	248.50	10
11	9/2	MEGAPHONE	129.00	377.50	11
12	19/2	18 Posters	146.50	524.00	12
13	26/2	Postage - Packs 1 @ 1.85 + 1 @ 1.45	3.30	527.30	13
14	29/2	18 Posters	146.00	673.30	14
15	4/3	1,500 Leaflets + cutting	57.00	730.30	15
16	7/3	1,000 Leaflets - Greyhound	64.00	794.30	16
17	11/3	Box of Stamps	55.00	849.30	17
18	19/3	(CIRCUS + FUR) 2,000 Leaflets + 8 Posters - fur	185.00	1034.30	18
19	25/3	500 VEGAN Leaflets + 10 POSTERS & 1000 Leaflets (FOIE GRAS)	186.00	1220.30	19
20	31/3	Postage - FOIE GRAS PACKS (20)	19.00	1239.30	20
21	7/4	Postage - Packs - 3 - Foie GRAS 1 - ^{Go} Vegan	8.95	1248.15	21
22	12/4	Postage - CAMPAIGN MATERIALS - Armagh	13.50	1261.65	22
23	12/4	500 FUR LEAFLETS + 250 Go VEGAN Booklets	39.67	1301.32	23
24	17/4	Postage - FUR PACK, FUR PETITIONS + LEAFLETS	2.85	1304.17	24
25	22/5	Postage - 2 AR CAMPAIGN PACKS (CK)	13.50	1317.67	25
26	31/5	Postage - 2 CAMPAIGN PACKS - Limerick	12.00	1329.67	26
27	31/5	2,500 leaflets - FUR, TCO, VEGAN	133.00	1462.67	27
28	5/6	1,000 leaflets - FUR FARM	45.00	1507.67	28
29	10/6	Padded Envelopes	5.10	1512.77	29
30	11/6	Postage - campaigner pack. (F.F.D)	7.50	1520.27	30
31	17/6	2,500 LEAFLETS - FOIE GRAS, BLOODSPORT, Vegan	135.00	1655.27	31
32	17/6	Postage - 2 campaigner packs (CW)	6.00	1661.27	32
33	19/6	Postage - campaigner pack (J.M.G)	8.70	1669.97	33
34	27/6	Postage - " " (A.D.)	7.50	1677.47	34
35	1/7	Postage - 2 " " (F.S.) (M.S.)	17.40	1694.87	35
36	5/7	" - GO VEGAN PACK (RF)	6.00	1700.87	36
37	8/7	50 DISCS FOR INFO PACKS	11.99	1712.86	37
38	17/7	Postage - 2 campaigner packs (DK)	15.00	1727.86	38
39	22/7	1500 Leaflets, 100 Quiz Sheets	109.00	1836.86	39
40	2/8	10 Posters - ANTI-AR SEMINAR	35.00	1871.86	40
41	5/8	300 LEAFLETS - " " "	9.00	1880.86	41